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Price
133.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.02% (1.34)

uS8807701029
TER

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

19,590 EUR
S&P 500

133.01 USD (300)
133.13 USD (400)
131.40 USD
133.38 USD
129.54 USD
131.73 USD
131.721673 USD
505,426
66,647,329.79
16,235

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0252f78686e62eea394311c173a4bb29b66110b52381a587641dd746392cbfb&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8c7459e9abd36578&time=1723916934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b316a20e24f795f113484ba94fc7eb754540c53342638cbef03c6e857f5fb573&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dccfa21cf55860e06&time=1723916934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee8cebec427e9a548d35b9b67523eec0534d38b866153054b7d42e8f83b49c22&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=586f3849d35d7afd4&time=1723916934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482b6acbc4fec2502cd699d4b361e10fddd21cac13e9925eb8578f0aa52a0650&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c8374eb2aca14bf4&time=1723916934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=947b98d5d8e1ef82fa8f8593094213901b01ae809353f9770e6844e227739804&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11fd333cc2a9ab866&time=1723916934&tool=RSC

TERADYNE INC.

Details

2024/08/16 19:33:32

Price
133.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.02% (1.34)

ISIN usS8807701029
Symbol TER
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,590 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 133.01 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 133.13 USD (400)
Open 131.40 USD
High 133.38 USD
Low 129.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 131.73 USD
VWAP 131.721673 USD
Volume (pcs) 505,426
Trading volume 66,647,329.79
Number of trades 16,235
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.44% +29.31% +10.93%
Perf (abs.) +29.17  +29.86  +12.98
Beta 2.51 2.21 1.74
Volatility  48.69 41.35 44.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

17:35

18:38

08:12

19:33

08:08

Price

84.57 EUR

121.16 EUR

119.84 EUR

133.07 USD

119.82 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.12
0.00
66.65

0.00

125.62 USD (1,480,409
137.35 USD (2,335,510
130.12 USD (2,224,850
111.71 USD (1,883,587
163.21 USD (2024/07/16
92.29 USD (2024/01/31
163.21 USD (2024/07/16
81.08 USD (2023/11/01

—_— 2 = O = OO =

Number of
trades

2

29

16,235
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173837052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18621

TERADYNE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
02

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

16:10 117.20 USD 0.01

15:30 119.64 EUR 0.00

08:10 119.82 EUR 0.00

08:08 119.84 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18622

TERADYNE INC.

Company profile

TERADYNE

Contact Details
TERADYNE INC.

600 Riverpark Drive - 01864 North Reading
Telefon: +1-978-370-2700
Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@teradyne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Tufano Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ford Tamer Member of Board of
Directors

Bridget van Member of Board of

Kralingen Directors

Ernest Maddock Member of Board of
Directors

Marilyn Matz Member of Board of
Directors

Mercedes Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Peter Herweck  Member of Board of
Directors

Greg Smith Chairman of Managing
Board

Jim Mahon Member of Executive
Committee

Sanjay Mehta Member of Executive
Committee

Shannon Gath Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@teradyne.com
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